
D R I N K S  M E N U



H A P P Y  H O U R  
2 for £14 on Classic Cocktails*

£5 pints on selected beers.
*T&C apply 

S P R I T Z  &  S A N G R I A

Tuesday to Friday 3pm - 6.30pm

175ml £9.50/ Jug (Serves 4) £34

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco & soda. 

Hugo Spritz 
St Germain Elderflower liquer, Prosecco & soda. 

Lemonchello Spritz 
Lemonchello, prosecco & soda. 

Lychee & Raspberry Spritz
Lychee  liquer, raspberry puree, prosecco & soda. 

Pimms & Lemonade
Pimm’s No. 1 with lemonade, fresh fruit and mint

Sangria
Our house blend of red wine, brandy, vermouth & fruit juices

White Sangria
Our house blend of white wine, brandy, cointreau & fruit juices

175ml £8.50/ Jug £30



Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, homemade chilli syrup & mango

puree. Shaken & served over ice with a tajin salt rim  

T H E  C L A S S I C S

Vanilla vodka, passoa, caramel, orange juice, passion fruit puree.

Served with a shot of Prosecco 

CROWN STAR MARTINI 9.70

9.70

Corona, tequila, orange juice, grenadine & fresh lime. Served in

the bottle with a wedge of lime.

MANGO SPICY MARGARITA

8.90

CORONA SUNRISE

8.90

Vodka, Kahlua, a double shot of espresso, caramel syrup & a

pinch of salt. Shaken & fine strained.    

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI 9.70

8.90

COSMOPOLITAN
Shaken, strained, citron vodka, cointreau, cranberry & a

squeeze of lime.  

ELDERFLOWER & MINT COLLINS 
A refreshing fusion of  mint and elderflower, blended with

gin and topped with soda. Stirred over ice.



S I G N A T U R E  

A refreshing mix of sweet peach iced tea, raspberry vodka, and

peach schnapps, Served over ice and garnished with peach halves

BOOZY PEACH ICED TEA 

GRAPEFRUIT NEGRONI

10.90

10.90

A fusion of lychee liqueur, vodka, lychee juice, and grenadine,

topped with lemonade for a refreshing finish

LYCHEE DREAM
10.50

TROPICAL COSMO

A twist on a classic, blending grapefruit gin, sweet vermouth,

Campari, and grapefruit juice.

10.50

BAHAMA MAMA
Golden rum, Malibu, orange juice and  pineapple juice. With a

splash of grenadine for a sunset-hued finish. Topped with a

cocktail cherry

10.90

A vibrant mix of mango vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, and

pineapple juice. Bringing a tropical twist to a favourite classic.

RASPBERRY CRUSH
Raspberry vodka, Chambord, raspberry purée, cranberry juice,

and a silky egg white foam for a smooth, elegant finish.

11.20



LOW & NO 
MOCKTAILS

WINE & SPARKLING

Torres Natureo White 0.0%
Torres Natureo Red 0.0%
Torres Natureo Rose 0.0%

6.50
6.50
6.50

175ML

NOsecco 0.0% (125ml) 6.00

7.90

Non - alcoholic aperitivo with bittersweet citrus notes.

CRODINO APERITIVO

6.90DESIGNATED DRIVER

Gordons 0.0% & strawberry, cucumber & basil cooler. 

MANGO MULE

Captain Morgans Spiced 0.0%, Mango, lime, sugar syrup & ginger beer.

7.50

NO-JITO

Fresh mint muddled with lime & sugar, topped with soda.

6.90

BEER & CIDER

Guinness 0.0%
Peroni 0.0%
Ghost Ship 0.5%
Corona 0.0%
Old Mout Berries 0.5%

5.20
4.95

4.95
5.90

5.10

SPIRITS
25ML

Seedlip Grove 42 Non-alcoholic gin alternative.

Almave Bianco 0.0% blue agave spirit, best served with tonic or

why not try it in a mock margarita?

Captain Morgan 0.0% Caribeanen spiced rum aternative, 

Tanqueray Seville 0.0% Non-alcoholic orange gin alternative.

4.85

4.80

4.50

4.85



SPIRITS
CLASSIC GINS

Beefeater
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47
Bombay Sapphire

FLAVOURED GINS 
Pinkster Raspberry
Fresha Strawberry
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange
Warner Edwards Rhubarb
Bombay Presse Lemon
Malfy Pink Grapefruit

5.20
5.90
6.00
5.60

MIXERS & TONICS:
Add a choice of tonic for £2.75 or

a mixer for 90p

DOUBLE UP:
An additional 50% charge.

 

 Served as a standard 25ml measure

Benedetto’s Tailored Gin
Cambridge Dry Gin 
Japanese Gin 
Truffle Gin 

CAMBRIDGE DISTILLERY

5.90
5.90
5.60
6.00
5.60
5.90

8.75
5.80
6.75
7.85

Absolut 
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut citron
Absolut Raspberry 
Grey Goose 

VODKA
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
6.85

Bacardi
Veritas White
Havana Especial
Kraken
Captain Morgan Spiced  

RUM
5.25
6.00
5.80
5.70
5.10

TEQUILA
El Jimador
Cazcabel honey
818 Tequila Bianco

4.80
5.50
6.50

Jack Daniels 
Laphroaig
Aberlour 
Jameson
Hibiki 
Bulleit 

WHISKEY
4.90
5.60
6.25
4.75
9.00
5.25



D R I N K S  L I S T  
Draught Beer  

Offshore Pilsner
Madri
Peroni
Alpaca Lyspse
Guinness
Aspall

Landlord 

4.8% 
4.6%
5.0% 
4.3% 
4.2% 
5.5% 

4.1%

5.70
6.40
7.10
6.90
6.00
5.90

5.50

Please ask your server for
our current selection of

seasonal ales. 

Coca Cola  

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Lemonade 

Soda 

3.05

3.00

3.00

3.00

1.70

Orange Juice   

Apple Juice 

Cranberry Juice 

Tomato Juice

Appletiser  

San Pellegrino

Fruit Shoot 

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

3.95

3.80

Soft drinks

Ginger Beer  

Ginger Ale

Elderflower Lemonade

J20

 

Fevertree Tonic

 

3.70

3.70

3.70

3.90

3.20

2.00

Corona
Peroni GF
Old Mout

Bottled
5.20
5.20
6.00

4.5%
5.0%
4.0%

Kiwi & Lime, Pineapple &
Raspberry, Berries & Cherries

Limonata or orange

Blackcurrant or orange

Orange & passionfruit, apple &
raspberry or apple & mango 

Indian, light or elderflower



01954 210489
info@theploughcoton.co.uk


